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Závodník Ro č. Koef. Suma1 2 3 4 5 6
   1 Knápek Lubomír 1959  8156  93.47  94.33        95.97  99.21  97.18  386.69
   2 Gebr Milan 1954  7748  91.63  93.51  98.47  92.08        98.42  382.48
   3 Ristovský Jan 2000 10000  96.04  92.33  96.44  93.54        94.98  381.00
   4 Šrámek Jaromír 1958  8075  86.29  91.26  93.87  87.40        93.74  366.27
   5 Čmakal František 1977  9471  90.71  88.57  91.84  88.18        89.49  360.61
   6 Málek Ji ří 1982  9816  87.67  86.63  91.41  88.96  89.98        358.02
   7 Giesel Libor 1973  9192  87.49  86.69  88.90        84.49  86.63  349.71
   8 Kabourková Petra 1977  8006  83.81        88.15  83.21  87.59  87.49  347.04
   9 Doležal Jaromír 1974  9262  85.19        85.26  84.77  89.50  85.72  345.67
  10 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471  83.07  84.00  87.51  82.05  85.12  86.63  343.26
  11 Hecl Miloš 1976  9402  81.51        85.90  80.19  85.67  82.43  335.51
  12 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000  88.13  79.81  83.92  78.54  81.26  80.66  333.97
  13 Miča Petr 1979  9610  80.68  80.81  86.38  79.22  83.85        331.72
  14 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914  74.33  78.87  81.36  80.58  88.41  80.93  331.28
  15 Fistr Miroslav 1968  8834        79.87  85.69  81.36        84.16  331.08
  16 Novotný Tomáš 1975  9333  86.20  78.25  82.75  64.12  82.76        329.96
  17 Kříž Tomáš 1983  9884        80.81  84.41  80.00        83.24  328.46
  18 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459  74.06  73.99  78.15  78.34  86.98  83.78  327.25
  19 Ottová Lenka 1970  7529  80.22  80.25  81.57  80.78        79.36  322.82
  20 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980  73.23  77.62  80.24  75.91  82.94  81.14  321.94
  21 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885  70.75  73.12  79.91  78.83  89.08  46.80  320.94
  22 Novák Patrik 1992 10000        78.31  81.95  79.71  80.90  77.59  320.87
  23 Sporek Miroslav 1954  7748  77.28  80.25  82.00  76.88              316.41
  24 Ryšavý Vojt ěch 1994 10000        74.68        81.07  78.87  81.30  315.92
  25 Hecl František 2002  9804  82.52  79.00  78.36  75.81        68.38  315.69
  26 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872  71.48  75.93  75.58  74.84  79.89  80.76  312.16
  27 Šimek Vladimír 1975  9333        70.87  77.56  74.35  80.42  76.08  308.41
  28 Mazák Lukáš 1986 10000        70.62  75.16  76.69  81.85  74.04  307.74
  29 Křivohlávek Tomáš 1995 10000             102.64       100.77 103.21  306.62
  30 Batěk Miroslav 1954  7748  73.60  78.19  77.24  74.74              303.77
  31 Krňávková Eva 1975  7872  72.13        78.15  74.25        77.64  302.17
  32 Rozsíval Alois 1991 10000  77.83  64.17  79.70  76.30              298.00
  33 Filipiová Eva 1986  8564              98.52       100.01  97.56  296.09
  34 Vacek Martin 1969  8907 100.09  96.77                    98.37  295.23
  35 Gronych Radek 1967  8762  64.86        66.39  72.21  77.06  78.88  294.54
  36 Petruš Michaela 1990  8564        71.43        68.99  76.29  74.84  291.55
  37 Krpec Stanislav 1962  8388        69.18  76.44  72.01        73.60  291.23
  38 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464  69.46  63.98  73.12  66.27  72.41  72.58  287.57
  39 Srovnal Otakar 1942  6625  73.05  63.36  73.77  69.29        70.81  286.92
  40 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475  67.25  63.55  71.20  68.90  74.53  68.54  283.17
  41 Sýkorová Olga 1979  8141  63.02  67.17        69.29        77.05  276.53
  42 Sadil Ji ří 2001  9901  91.26  87.07  91.09                    269.42
  43 Křížová Tereza 1987  8564        85.01  90.50              87.98  263.49
  44 Smolicha Tomáš 1995 10000  87.40  87.45        87.31              262.16
  45 Jirásková Eva 1964  7105        87.57        81.75        91.96  261.28
  46 Patterman Pavel 1973  9192  83.81  85.69  89.32                    258.82
  47 Jílek Jakub 1992 10000        87.07        85.36  85.16        257.59
  48 Hejtmánek Jan 1989 10000  68.91  59.42  67.30  59.45              255.08
  49 Krestýn Pavel 1977  9471  65.32  63.61  65.80  60.03              254.76
  50 Habigerová Radka 1995  8564  58.14  56.98  61.74  61.40  69.61        250.89
  51 Hauška Jan 1971  9051              84.03  80.19  86.28        250.50
  52 Veselý Radek 1988 10000  85.28        83.44  81.75              250.47
  53 Bláha Adam 2005  9346  92.09  88.32        63.15              243.56
  54 Saňák Martin 1978  9541  79.67  79.81  79.43                    238.91
  55 Šperlich Jan 2004  9524              78.74  78.05  78.61        235.40
  56 Čech Roman 1979  9610  77.18  76.12              78.34        231.64
  57 Pustina Pavel 1985 10000  76.72  73.24              75.75        225.71
  58 Tkadlec Pavel 1955  7834        66.17  75.69  76.49              218.35
  59 Macková Hana 1983  8408  45.81  47.84  56.71  52.14  54.83  25.59  211.52
  60 Štábl Roman 1975  9333        66.74  70.93  68.41              206.08
  61 Tomanek Lukáš 2008  8333       102.59       101.92              204.51
  62 Sýkora Jan 1978  9541  62.10  69.55        68.90              200.55
  63 Borák Martin 1990 10000 100.18        98.84                    199.02
  64 Dudešková Marcela 1974  7804  95.12              95.68              190.80
  65 Poučová Petra 1996  8564  93.38        95.85                    189.23
  66 Hél Filip 1996 10000                    57.50  66.35  64.24  188.09
  67 Bednarský Vojt ěch 1997 10000        97.39  86.87                    184.26
  68 Neugebauer Petr 1975  9333              90.23  85.75              175.98
  69 Tomanková Martina 1975  7872        56.41  62.81  56.72              175.94
  70 Kostecký Jan 1991 10000  92.82  81.06                          173.88
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  71 Janů Libor 1978  9541  86.38              87.01              173.39
  72 Štábl Adam 2004  9524        87.01        85.84              172.85
  73 Dostál Ji ří 1964  8540                          88.76  80.28  169.04
  74 Fabiánek Jakub 2005  9346  54.19  55.54        58.08              167.81
  75 Ondrášek Milan 1985 10000        54.72  57.30  55.65              167.67
  76 Šmíd František 1960  8236              85.26  80.97              166.23
  77 Rajnošek Zden ěk 1985 10000        80.81  84.30                    165.11
  78 Paloncý Pavel 1963  8464  52.71        59.92  52.24              164.87
  79 Vondruška Bohuslav 1986 10000  54.00  53.97        51.07              159.04
  80 Šimková Markéta 1977  8006        73.99                    83.24  157.23
  81 Orošnjaková Hana 1996  8564        76.50                    78.23  154.73
  82 Kabourek Tomáš 1977  9471              71.79              71.94  143.73
  83 Smolichová Jana 1971  7598        63.98              78.07        142.05
  84 Starley Dominic 1971  9051  64.77   1.00  62.81                    128.58
  85 Rýznarová Anna 1984  8475  61.45              64.32              125.77
  86 Gronych Robin 2005  9346  57.13                    64.63        121.76
  87 Smolicha David 1978  9541        53.79  58.21                    112.00
  88 Svoboda Zden ěk 1975  9333  50.05        59.81                    109.86
  89 Brandejská Šárka 1989  8564                    42.79  57.50   9.38  109.67
  90 Vehovský Roman 1976  9402              55.00  53.51              108.51
  91 Kaplan Ond řej 1974  9262              51.58  50.58              102.16
  92 Venoušová Terezie 2005  7512                   101.72              101.72
  93 Ženčák Jaroslav 1961  8312       100.02                          100.02
  94 Studni čka Ond řej 2002  9804  99.72                                 99.72
  95 Pavelka Ond řej 1993 10000              98.36                     98.36
  96 Vařeka Stanislav 1969  8907  50.05                    47.87         97.92
  97 Poláčková Pavlína 1996  8564              96.92                     96.92
  98 Jílek Ond řej 1999 10000                    96.36               96.36
  99 Škrabalová Kristýna 2002  8109  94.48                                 94.48
 100 Horvát Petr 1994 10000        94.08                           94.08
 101 Fabová Sylva 1979  8141                                92.55   92.55
 102 Doležal Milan 1972  9121                                90.99   90.99
 103 Tomanek Daniel 1974  9262                    90.71               90.71
 104 Kašpa řík Tomáš 1975  9333  89.88                                 89.88
 105 Bielčik Petr 1971  9051                                89.86   89.86
 106 Jašek Ond řej 1977  9471                                87.76   87.76
 107 Dvorský Ladislav 1965  8616                          86.58         86.58
 108 Jendrišák Milan 1982  9816  85.74                                 85.74
 109 Grycman Kazimír 1972  9121              85.53                     85.53
 110 Hoplíček Ond řej 1991 10000              84.94                     84.94
 111 Kluso ň Jan 1984  9953  84.91                                 84.91
 112 Hýbl Jaroslav 1993 10000                    84.77               84.77
 113 Tvarůžka Tomáš 1972  9121                          82.79         82.79
 114 Adamec Lukáš 1987 10000                                82.33   82.33
 115 Čechová Silvie 1979  8141                                81.79   81.79
 116 Dvorský Vojt ěch 1994 10000  81.42                                 81.42
 117 Tlapák Jaroslav 1987 10000                                81.36   81.36
 118 Bank Jaroslav 1984  9953        81.19                           81.19
 119 Štábl Patrik 2006  9091                    80.97               80.97
 120 Stryk Št ěpán 2003  9661        80.88                           80.88
 121 Vašíček Ji ří 1973  9192                          80.13         80.13
 122 Stryk Martin 1975  9333                                80.01   80.01
 123 Kunc Milan 1965  8616                          79.39         79.39
 124 Jašková Romana 1990  8564                                78.50   78.50
 125 Dudešek Martin 1975  9333                    78.34               78.34
 126 Srovnal Otakar 1975  9333                                78.18   78.18
 127 Kobzová Kristýna 2000  8564                                75.33   75.33
 128 Baderlová Veronika 2001  8331              74.25                     74.25
 129 Zlámalová Petra 1985  8542        74.18                           74.18
 130 Novák Daniel 1991 10000                    72.89               72.89
 131 Přemyslovský Jan 1985 10000        71.99                           71.99
 132 Krčová Martina 1972  7666  71.39                                 71.39
 133 Sedláček Ji ří 1979  9610                    69.68               69.68
 134 Klučka Zdeněk 1976  9402        68.93                           68.93
 135 Kou řilová Zuzana 1985  8542                    66.46               66.46
 136 Konyarik Mat ěj 2003  9661                                65.80   65.80
 137 Cveček Martin 1974  9262                    65.78               65.78
 138 Květoň Vladimír 1968  8834  63.66   1.00                           64.66
 139 Vortel Ond řej 1987 10000              64.46                     64.46
 140 Behuňová Monika 1967  7318                    64.12               64.12



Strana: 1
Chlapácký bChlapácký bChlapácký bChlapácký běh (Bh (Bh (Bh (Běh na Senovou)h  na Senovou)h  na Senovou)h  na Senovou)

Závodník Ro č. Koef. Čas Red.čas Body
   1 Borák Martin 1990 10000  18.05  18:05 100.18
   2 Vacek Martin 1969  8907  20.19  18:06 100.09
   3 Studni čka Ond řej 2002  9804  18.32  18:10  99.72
   4 Ristovský Jan 2000 10000  18.50  18:50  96.04
   5 Dudešková Marcela 1974  7804  24.21  19:00  95.12
   6 Škrabalová Kristýna 2002  8109  23.34  19:07  94.48
   7 Knápek Lubomír 1959  8156  23.40  19:18  93.47
   8 Poučová Petra 1996  8564  22.33  19:19  93.38
   9 Kostecký Jan 1991 10000  19.25  19:25  92.82
  10 Bláha Adam 2005  9346  20.55  19:33  92.09
  11 Gebr Milan 1954  7748  25.20  19:38  91.63
  12 Sadil Ji ří 2001  9901  19.54  19:42  91.26
  13 Čmakal František 1977  9471  20.54  19:48  90.71
  14 Kašpa řík Tomáš 1975  9333  21.23  19:57  89.88
  15 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000  20.16  20:16  88.13
  16 Málek Ji ří 1982  9816  20.44  20:21  87.67
  17 Giesel Libor 1973  9192  22.11  20:23  87.49
  18 Smolicha Tomáš 1995 10000  20.24  20:24  87.40
  19 Janů Libor 1978  9541  21.34  20:35  86.38
  20 Šrámek Jaromír 1958  8075  25.31  20:36  86.29
  21 Novotný Tomáš 1975  9333  22.05  20:37  86.20
  22 Jendrišák Milan 1982  9816  21.05  20:42  85.74
  23 Veselý Radek 1988 10000  20.47  20:47  85.28
  24 Doležal Jaromír 1974  9262  22.27  20:48  85.19
  25 Kluso ň Jan 1984  9953  20.57  20:51  84.91
  26 Kabourková Petra 1977  8006  26.17  21:03  83.81
  27 Patterman Pavel 1973  9192  22.54  21:03  83.81
  28 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471  22.22  21:11  83.07
  29 Hecl František 2002  9804  21.43  21:17  82.52
  30 Hecl Miloš 1976  9402  22.50  21:28  81.51
  31 Dvorský Vojt ěch 1994 10000  21.29  21:29  81.42
  32 Miča Petr 1979  9610  22.30  21:37  80.68
  33 Ottová Lenka 1970  7529  28.49  21:42  80.22
  34 Saňák Martin 1978  9541  22.51  21:48  79.67
  35 Rozsíval Alois 1991 10000  22.08  22:08  77.83
  36 Sporek Miroslav 1954  7748  28.42  22:14  77.28
  37 Čech Roman 1979  9610  23.09  22:15  77.18
  38 Pustina Pavel 1985 10000  22.20  22:20  76.72
  39 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914  28.46  22:46  74.33
  40 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459  30.36  22:49  74.06
  41 Batěk Miroslav 1954  7748  29.34  22:54  73.60
  42 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980  25.34  22:58  73.23
  43 Srovnal Otakar 1942  6625  34.43  23:00  73.05
  44 Krňávková Eva 1975  7872  29.26  23:10  72.13
  45 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872  29.35  23:17  71.48
  46 Krčová Martina 1972  7666  30.23  23:18  71.39
  47 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885  34.01  23:25  70.75
  48 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464  27.57  23:39  69.46
  49 Hejtmánek Jan 1989 10000  23.45  23:45  68.91
  50 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475  28.23  24:03  67.25
  51 Krestýn Pavel 1977  9471  25.46  24:24  65.32
  52 Gronych Radek 1967  8762  27.56  24:29  64.86
  53 Starley Dominic 1971  9051  27.04  24:30  64.77
  54 Květoň Vladimír 1968  8834  27.58  24:42  63.66
  55 Sýkorová Olga 1979  8141  30.29  24:49  63.02
  56 Sýkora Jan 1978  9541  26.11  24:59  62.10
  57 Rýznarová Anna 1984  8475  29.37  25:06  61.45
  58 Procházková Iva 1984  8475  29.46  25:14  60.72
  59 Habigerová Radka 1995  8564  30.00  25:42  58.14
  60 Gronych Robin 2005  9346  27.42  25:53  57.13
  61 Fabiánek Jakub 2005  9346  28.16  26:25  54.19
  62 Vondruška Bohuslav 1986 10000  26.27  26:27  54.00
  63 Paloncý Pavel 1963  8464  31.32  26:41  52.71
  64 Svoboda Zden ěk 1975  9333  29.06  27:10  50.05
  65 Vařeka Stanislav 1969  8907  30.30  27:10  50.05
  66 Roček Miloš 1951  7489  36.30  27:20  49.13
  67 Macková Hana 1983  8408  33.13  27:56  45.81
  68 Hejl Jan 1953  7662  41.34  31:51  24.20
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   1 Tomanek Lukáš 2008  8333  31.09  25:57 102.59
   2 Ženčák Jaroslav 1961  8312  32.03  26:38 100.02
   3 Bednarský Vojt ěch 1997 10000  27.20  27:20  97.39
   4 Vacek Martin 1969  8907  30.53  27:30  96.77
   5 Knápek Lubomír 1959  8156  34.31  28:09  94.33
   6 Horvát Petr 1994 10000  28.13  28:13  94.08
   7 Gebr Milan 1954  7748  36.37  28:22  93.51
   8 Ristovský Jan 2000 10000  28.41  28:41  92.33
   9 Šrámek Jaromír 1958  8075  35.52  28:58  91.26
  10 Čmakal František 1977  9471  31.20  29:41  88.57
  11 Bláha Adam 2005  9346  31.50  29:45  88.32
  12 Jirásková Eva 1964  7105  42.09  29:57  87.57
  13 Smolicha Tomáš 1995 10000  29.59  29:59  87.45
  14 Jílek Jakub 1992 10000  30.05  30:05  87.07
  15 Sadil Ji ří 2001  9901  30.23  30:05  87.07
  16 Štábl Adam 2004  9524  31.36  30:06  87.01
  17 Giesel Libor 1973  9192  32.50  30:11  86.69
  18 Málek Ji ří 1982  9816  30.46  30:12  86.63
  19 Patterman Pavel 1973  9192  33.08  30:27  85.69
  20 Křížová Tereza 1987  8564  35.46  30:38  85.01
  21 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471  32.38  30:54  84.00
  22 Bank Jaroslav 1984  9953  31.48  31:39  81.19
  23 Kostecký Jan 1991 10000  31.41  31:41  81.06
  24 Stryk Št ěpán 2003  9661  32.51  31:44  80.88
  25 Kříž Tomáš 1983  9884  32.07  31:45  80.81
  26 Miča Petr 1979  9610  33.02  31:45  80.81
  27 Rajnošek Zden ěk 1985 10000  31.45  31:45  80.81
  28 Ottová Lenka 1970  7529  42.22  31:54  80.25
  29 Sporek Miroslav 1954  7748  41.10  31:54  80.25
  30 Fistr Miroslav 1968  8834  36.13  32:00  79.87
  31 Saňák Martin 1978  9541  33.33  32:01  79.81
  32 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000  32.01  32:01  79.81
  33 Hecl František 2002  9804  32.53  32:14  79.00
  34 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914  40.46  32:16  78.87
  35 Novák Patrik 1992 10000  32.25  32:25  78.31
  36 Novotný Tomáš 1975  9333  34.45  32:26  78.25
  37 Batěk Miroslav 1954  7748  41.53  32:27  78.19
  38 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980  36.18  32:36  77.62
  39 Orošnjaková Hana 1996  8564  38.25  32:54  76.50
  40 Čech Roman 1979  9610  34.20  33:00  76.12
  41 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872  41.59  33:03  75.93
  42 Ryšavý Vojt ěch 1994 10000  33.23  33:23  74.68
  43 Zlámalová Petra 1985  8542  39.14  33:31  74.18
  44 Šimková Markéta 1977  8006  41.55  33:34  73.99
  45 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459  45.00  33:34  73.99
  46 Pustina Pavel 1985 10000  33.46  33:46  73.24
  47 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885  49.06  33:48  73.12
  48 Přemyslovský Jan 1985 10000  34.06  34:06  71.99
  49 Petruš Michaela 1990  8564  39.59  34:15  71.43
  50 Šimek Vladimír 1975  9333  36.52  34:24  70.87
  51 Mazák Lukáš 1986 10000  34.28  34:28  70.62
  52 Sýkora Jan 1978  9541  36.25  34:45  69.55
  53 Krpec Stanislav 1962  8388  41.33  34:51  69.18
  54 Klučka Zdeněk 1976  9402  37.08  34:55  68.93
  55 Sýkorová Olga 1979  8141  43.28  35:23  67.17
  56 Štábl Roman 1975  9333  38.02  35:30  66.74
  57 Tkadlec Pavel 1955  7834  45.30  35:39  66.17
  58 Rozsíval Alois 1991 10000  36.11  36:11  64.17
  59 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464  42.48  36:14  63.98
  60 Smolichová Jana 1971  7598  47.41  36:14  63.98
  61 Krestýn Pavel 1977  9471  38.22  36:20  63.61
  62 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475  42.54  36:21  63.55
  63 Srovnal Otakar 1942  6625  54.56  36:24  63.36
  64 Hejtmánek Jan 1989 10000  37.27  37:27  59.42
  65 Habigerová Radka 1995  8564  44.29  38:06  56.98
  66 Tomanková Martina 1975  7872  48.36  38:15  56.41
  67 Fabiánek Jakub 2005  9346  41.11  38:29  55.54
  68 Ondrášek Milan 1985 10000  38.42  38:42  54.72
  69 Paulusová Martina 1981  8275  46.51  38:46  54.47
  70 Vondruška Bohuslav 1986 10000  38.54  38:54  53.97
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  71 Smolicha David 1978  9541  40.49  38:57  53.79
  72 Stryková Vlasta 1976  7940  49.13  39:05  53.28
  73 Macková Hana 1983  8408  48.12  40:32  47.84
  74 Adam Ond řej 1985 10000  41.30  41:30  44.21
  75 Pešek Ji ří 1960  8236  53.43  44:14  33.95
  76 Květoň Vladimír 1968  8834  94.30  83:29   1.00
  77 Hobler Miloš 1971  9051  94.30  85:32   1.00
  78 Starley Dominic 1971  9051  94.30  85:32   1.00
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   1 Křivohlávek Tomáš 1995 10000  30.21  30:21 102.64
   2 Borák Martin 1990 10000  31.32  31:32  98.84
   3 Filipiová Eva 1986  8564  36.56  31:38  98.52
   4 Gebr Milan 1954  7748  40.51  31:39  98.47
   5 Pavelka Ond řej 1993 10000  31.41  31:41  98.36
   6 Poláčková Pavlína 1996  8564  37.31  32:08  96.92
   7 Ristovský Jan 2000 10000  32.17  32:17  96.44
   8 Poučová Petra 1996  8564  37.55  32:28  95.85
   9 Šrámek Jaromír 1958  8075  40.58  33:05  93.87
  10 Čmakal František 1977  9471  35.36  33:43  91.84
  11 Málek Ji ří 1982  9816  34.29  33:51  91.41
  12 Sadil Ji ří 2001  9901  34.17  33:57  91.09
  13 Křížová Tereza 1987  8564  39.51  34:08  90.50
  14 Neugebauer Petr 1975  9333  36.40  34:13  90.23
  15 Patterman Pavel 1973  9192  37.32  34:30  89.32
  16 Giesel Libor 1973  9192  37.41  34:38  88.90
  17 Kabourková Petra 1977  8006  43.33  34:52  88.15
  18 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471  37.01  35:04  87.51
  19 Bednarský Vojt ěch 1997 10000  35.16  35:16  86.87
  20 Miča Petr 1979  9610  36.51  35:25  86.38
  21 Hecl Miloš 1976  9402  37.50  35:34  85.90
  22 Fistr Miroslav 1968  8834  40.20  35:38  85.69
  23 Grycman Kazimír 1972  9121  39.07  35:41  85.53
  24 Doležal Jaromír 1974  9262  38.37  35:46  85.26
  25 Šmíd František 1960  8236  43.26  35:46  85.26
  26 Hoplíček Ond řej 1991 10000  35.52  35:52  84.94
  27 Kříž Tomáš 1983  9884  36.27  36:02  84.41
  28 Rajnošek Zden ěk 1985 10000  36.04  36:04  84.30
  29 Hauška Jan 1971  9051  39.56  36:09  84.03
  30 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000  36.11  36:11  83.92
  31 Veselý Radek 1988 10000  36.20  36:20  83.44
  32 Novotný Tomáš 1975  9333  39.10  36:33  82.75
  33 Sporek Miroslav 1954  7748  47.29  36:47  82.00
  34 Novák Patrik 1992 10000  36.48  36:48  81.95
  35 Ottová Lenka 1970  7529  49.02  36:55  81.57
  36 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914  46.44  36:59  81.36
  37 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980  41.34  37:20  80.24
  38 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885  54.22  37:26  79.91
  39 Rozsíval Alois 1991 10000  37.30  37:30  79.70
  40 Saňák Martin 1978  9541  39.24  37:35  79.43
  41 Šperlich Jan 2004  9524  39.41  37:48  78.74
  42 Hecl František 2002  9804  38.40  37:55  78.36
  43 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459  50.56  37:59  78.15
  44 Krňávková Eva 1975  7872  48.15  37:59  78.15
  45 Šimek Vladimír 1975  9333  40.54  38:10  77.56
  46 Batěk Miroslav 1954  7748  49.23  38:16  77.24
  47 Krpec Stanislav 1962  8388  45.55  38:31  76.44
  48 Tkadlec Pavel 1955  7834  49.28  38:45  75.69
  49 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872  49.16  38:47  75.58
  50 Mazák Lukáš 1986 10000  38.55  38:55  75.16
  51 Baderlová Veronika 2001  8331  47.03  39:12  74.25
  52 Srovnal Otakar 1942  6625  59.24  39:21  73.77
  53 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464  46.44  39:33  73.12
  54 Kabourek Tomáš 1977  9471  42.12  39:58  71.79
  55 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475  47.22  40:09  71.20
  56 Štábl Roman 1975  9333  43.06  40:14  70.93
  57 Hejtmánek Jan 1989 10000  41.22  41:22  67.30
  58 Gronych Radek 1967  8762  47.32  41:39  66.39
  59 Krestýn Pavel 1977  9471  44.10  41:50  65.80
  60 Vortel Ond řej 1987 10000  42.15  42:15  64.46
  61 Tomanková Martina 1975  7872  54.20  42:46  62.81
  62 Starley Dominic 1971  9051  47.15  42:46  62.81
  63 Habigerová Radka 1995  8564  50.20  43:06  61.74
  64 Paloncý Pavel 1963  8464  51.36  43:40  59.92
  65 Svoboda Zden ěk 1975  9333  46.49  43:42  59.81
  66 Smolicha David 1978  9541  46.20  44:12  58.21
  67 Ondrášek Milan 1985 10000  44.29  44:29  57.30
  68 Macková Hana 1983  8408  53.07  44:40  56.71
  69 Vehovský Roman 1976  9402  48.05  45:12  55.00
  70 Kaplan Ond řej 1974  9262  49.57  46:16  51.58
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  71 Holeček Stanislav 1955  7834  59.06  46:18  51.47
  72 Březina Aleš 2002  9804  48.05  47:08  48.80
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   1 Tomanek Lukáš 2008  8333  20.09  16:47 101.92
   2 Venoušová Terezie 2005  7512  22.23  16:49 101.72
   3 Jílek Ond řej 1999 10000  17.44  17:44  96.36
   4 Knápek Lubomír 1959  8156  21.50  17:48  95.97
   5 Dudešková Marcela 1974  7804  22.53  17:51  95.68
   6 Ristovský Jan 2000 10000  18.13  18:13  93.54
   7 Gebr Milan 1954  7748  23.50  18:28  92.08
   8 Tomanek Daniel 1974  9262  20.11  18:42  90.71
   9 Málek Ji ří 1982  9816  19.21  19:00  88.96
  10 Čmakal František 1977  9471  20.12  19:08  88.18
  11 Šrámek Jaromír 1958  8075  23.52  19:16  87.40
  12 Smolicha Tomáš 1995 10000  19.17  19:17  87.31
  13 Janů Libor 1978  9541  20.16  19:20  87.01
  14 Štábl Adam 2004  9524  20.31  19:32  85.84
  15 Neugebauer Petr 1975  9333  20.57  19:33  85.75
  16 Jílek Jakub 1992 10000  19.37  19:37  85.36
  17 Doležal Jaromír 1974  9262  21.17  19:43  84.77
  18 Hýbl Jaroslav 1993 10000  19.43  19:43  84.77
  19 Kabourková Petra 1977  8006  24.58  19:59  83.21
  20 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471  21.19  20:11  82.05
  21 Jirásková Eva 1964  7105  28.29  20:14  81.75
  22 Veselý Radek 1988 10000  20.14  20:14  81.75
  23 Fistr Miroslav 1968  8834  22.59  20:18  81.36
  24 Ryšavý Vojt ěch 1994 10000  20.21  20:21  81.07
  25 Štábl Patrik 2006  9091  22.24  20:22  80.97
  26 Šmíd František 1960  8236  24.44  20:22  80.97
  27 Ottová Lenka 1970  7529  27.06  20:24  80.78
  28 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914  25.49  20:26  80.58
  29 Hecl Miloš 1976  9402  21.48  20:30  80.19
  30 Hauška Jan 1971  9051  22.39  20:30  80.19
  31 Kříž Tomáš 1983  9884  20.46  20:32  80.00
  32 Novák Patrik 1992 10000  20.35  20:35  79.71
  33 Miča Petr 1979  9610  21.30  20:40  79.22
  34 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885  30.07  20:44  78.83
  35 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000  20.47  20:47  78.54
  36 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459  27.55  20:49  78.34
  37 Dudešek Martin 1975  9333  22.18  20:49  78.34
  38 Šperlich Jan 2004  9524  21.55  20:52  78.05
  39 Sporek Miroslav 1954  7748  27.11  21:04  76.88
  40 Mazák Lukáš 1986 10000  21.06  21:06  76.69
  41 Tkadlec Pavel 1955  7834  26.58  21:08  76.49
  42 Rozsíval Alois 1991 10000  21.10  21:10  76.30
  43 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980  23.39  21:14  75.91
  44 Hecl František 2002  9804  21.40  21:15  75.81
  45 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872  27.12  21:25  74.84
  46 Batěk Miroslav 1954  7748  27.40  21:26  74.74
  47 Šimek Vladimír 1975  9333  23.02  21:30  74.35
  48 Krňávková Eva 1975  7872  27.20  21:31  74.25
  49 Novák Daniel 1991 10000  21.45  21:45  72.89
  50 Gronych Radek 1967  8762  24.57  21:52  72.21
  51 Krpec Stanislav 1962  8388  26.07  21:54  72.01
  52 Sedláček Ji ří 1979  9610  23.12  22:18  69.68
  53 Sýkorová Olga 1979  8141  27.28  22:22  69.29
  54 Srovnal Otakar 1942  6625  33.45  22:22  69.29
  55 Petruš Michaela 1990  8564  26.11  22:25  68.99
  56 Sýkora Jan 1978  9541  23.31  22:26  68.90
  57 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475  26.28  22:26  68.90
  58 Štábl Roman 1975  9333  24.08  22:31  68.41
  59 Kou řilová Zuzana 1985  8542  26.45  22:51  66.46
  60 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464  27.02  22:53  66.27
  61 Cveček Martin 1974  9262  24.48  22:58  65.78
  62 Rýznarová Anna 1984  8475  27.24  23:13  64.32
  63 Novotný Tomáš 1975  9333  24.55  23:15  64.12
  64 Behuňová Monika 1967  7318  31.46  23:15  64.12
  65 Bláha Adam 2005  9346  25.03  23:25  63.15
  66 Harapát Antonín 1974  9262  25.21  23:29  62.76
  67 Habigerová Radka 1995  8564  27.42  23:43  61.40
  68 Krestýn Pavel 1977  9471  25.17  23:57  60.03
  69 Hejtmánek Jan 1989 10000  24.03  24:03  59.45
  70 Fabiánek Jakub 2005  9346  25.59  24:17  58.08
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  71 Hél Filip 1996 10000  24.23  24:23  57.50
  72 Tomanková Martina 1975  7872  31.09  24:31  56.72
  73 Ondrášek Milan 1985 10000  24.42  24:42  55.65
  74 Vehovský Roman 1976  9402  26.40  25:04  53.51
  75 Paloncý Pavel 1963  8464  29.52  25:17  52.24
  76 Macková Hana 1983  8408  30.06  25:18  52.14
  77 Vondruška Bohuslav 1986 10000  25.29  25:29  51.07
  78 Kaplan Ond řej 1974  9262  27.36  25:34  50.58
  79 Prokopová Miroslava 1975  7872  32.49  25:50  49.03
  80 Brandejská Šárka 1989  8564  31.25  26:54  42.79
  81 Ludvíková Martina 1993  8564  31.41  27:08  41.43
  82 Dokoupil Josef 1974  9262  29.39  27:28  39.48
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   1 Křivohlávek Tomáš 1995 10000 17590 17590 100.77
   2 Filipiová Eva 1986  8564 14950 17457 100.01
   3 Knápek Lubomír 1959  8156 14125 17319  99.21
   4 Málek Ji ří 1982  9816 15573 15865  89.98
   5 Doležal Jaromír 1974  9262 14630 15796  89.50
   6 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885 10835 15737  89.08
   7 Dostál Ji ří 1964  8540 13400 15691  88.76
   8 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914 12380 15643  88.41
   9 Kabourková Petra 1977  8006 12432 15528  87.59
  10 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459 11520 15444  86.98
  11 Dvorský Ladislav 1965  8616 13260 15390  86.58
  12 Hauška Jan 1971  9051 13893 15350  86.28
  13 Hecl Miloš 1976  9402 14355 15268  85.67
  14 Jílek Jakub 1992 10000 15200 15200  85.16
  15 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471 14390 15194  85.12
  16 Giesel Libor 1973  9192 13890 15111  84.49
  17 Miča Petr 1979  9610 14442 15028  83.85
  18 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980 13390 14911  82.94
  19 Tvarůžka Tomáš 1972  9121 13583 14892  82.79
  20 Novotný Tomáš 1975  9333 13896 14889  82.76
  21 Mazák Lukáš 1986 10000 14774 14774  81.85
  22 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000 14700 14700  81.26
  23 Novák Patrik 1992 10000 14656 14656  80.90
  24 Šimek Vladimír 1975  9333 13623 14597  80.42
  25 Vašíček Ji ří 1973  9192 13385 14562  80.13
  26 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872 11440 14533  79.89
  27 Kunc Milan 1965  8616 12469 14472  79.39
  28 Ryšavý Vojt ěch 1994 10000 14410 14410  78.87
  29 Šperlich Jan 2004  9524 13695 14379  78.61
  30 Čech Roman 1979  9610 13788 14348  78.34
  31 Smolichová Jana 1971  7598 10877 14316  78.07
  32 Gronych Radek 1967  8762 12440 14198  77.06
  33 Petruš Michaela 1990  8564 12084 14110  76.29
  34 Pustina Pavel 1985 10000 14048 14048  75.75
  35 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475 11790 13912  74.53
  36 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464 11580 13681  72.41
  37 Habigerová Radka 1995  8564 11465 13387  69.61
  38 Hél Filip 1996 10000 13060 13060  66.35
  39 Gronych Robin 2005  9346 12052 12895  64.63
  40 Brandejská Šárka 1989  8564 10490 12249  57.50
  41 Berková Katarína 1981  8275 10070 12169  56.56
  42 Macková Hana 1983  8408 10110 12024  54.83
  43 Vařeka Stanislav 1969  8907 10220 11474  47.87
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   1 Křivohlávek Tomáš 1995 10000  29.58  29:58 103.21
   2 Gebr Milan 1954  7748  40.35  31:27  98.42
   3 Vacek Martin 1969  8907  35.20  31:28  98.37
   4 Filipiová Eva 1986  8564  37.02  31:43  97.56
   5 Knápek Lubomír 1959  8156  39.02  31:50  97.18
   6 Ristovský Jan 2000 10000  32.31  32:31  94.98
   7 Šrámek Jaromír 1958  8075  40.45  32:54  93.74
   8 Fabová Sylva 1979  8141  40.52  33:16  92.55
   9 Jirásková Eva 1964  7105  47.05  33:27  91.96
  10 Doležal Milan 1972  9121  37.00  33:45  90.99
  11 Bielčik Petr 1971  9051  37.41  34:06  89.86
  12 Čmakal František 1977  9471  36.08  34:13  89.49
  13 Křížová Tereza 1987  8564  40.30  34:41  87.98
  14 Jašek Ond řej 1977  9471  36.41  34:45  87.76
  15 Kabourková Petra 1977  8006  43.30  34:50  87.49
  16 Giesel Libor 1973  9192  38.11  35:06  86.63
  17 Kříž Radomír 1977  9471  37.04  35:06  86.63
  18 Doležal Jaromír 1974  9262  38.12  35:23  85.72
  19 Fistr Miroslav 1968  8834  40.36  35:52  84.16
  20 Křivohlávková Ilona 1969  7459  48.14  35:59  83.78
  21 Šimková Markéta 1977  8006  45.09  36:09  83.24
  22 Kříž Tomáš 1983  9884  36.34  36:09  83.24
  23 Hecl Miloš 1976  9402  38.43  36:24  82.43
  24 Adamec Lukáš 1987 10000  36.26  36:26  82.33
  25 Čechová Silvie 1979  8141  44.58  36:36  81.79
  26 Tlapák Jaroslav 1987 10000  36.44  36:44  81.36
  27 Ryšavý Vojt ěch 1994 10000  36.45  36:45  81.30
  28 Křivohlávek Pavel 1970  8980  40.59  36:48  81.14
  29 Smolicha Josef 1956  7914  46.35  36:52  80.93
  30 Kesslerová Sylva 1975  7872  46.54  36:55  80.76
  31 Pumprla Rostislav 1985 10000  36.57  36:57  80.66
  32 Dostál Ji ří 1964  8540  43.24  37:04  80.28
  33 Stryk Martin 1975  9333  39.48  37:09  80.01
  34 Ottová Lenka 1970  7529  49.36  37:21  79.36
  35 Gronych Radek 1967  8762  42.48  37:30  78.88
  36 Jašková Romana 1990  8564  43.56  37:37  78.50
  37 Orošnjaková Hana 1996  8564  44.01  37:42  78.23
  38 Srovnal Otakar 1975  9333  40.25  37:43  78.18
  39 Krňávková Eva 1975  7872  48.07  37:53  77.64
  40 Novák Patrik 1992 10000  37.54  37:54  77.59
  41 Sýkorová Olga 1979  8141  46.45  38:04  77.05
  42 Šimek Vladimír 1975  9333  41.06  38:22  76.08
  43 Kobzová Kristýna 2000  8564  45.04  38:36  75.33
  44 Petruš Michaela 1990  8564  45.15  38:45  74.84
  45 Mazák Lukáš 1986 10000  39.00  39:00  74.04
  46 Krpec Stanislav 1962  8388  46.39  39:08  73.60
  47 Vondruška Bohuslav 1963  8464  46.36  39:27  72.58
  48 Kabourek Tomáš 1977  9471  41.52  39:39  71.94
  49 Srovnal Otakar 1942  6625  60.22  40:00  70.81
  50 Kušíková Kate řina 1984  8475  48.01  40:42  68.54
  51 Hecl František 2002  9804  41.34  40:45  68.38
  52 Konyarik Mat ěj 2003  9661  43.00  41:33  65.80
  53 Hél Filip 1996 10000  42.02  42:02  64.24
  54 Hlavinka Mat ěj 2004  9524  47.35  45:19  53.63
  55 Bielčik Ji ří 1985 10000  45.51  45:51  51.91
  56 Vojáčková Blanka 1961  6885  68.54  47:26  46.80
  57 Macková Hana 1983  8408  64.13  54:00  25.59
  58 Brandejská Šárka 1989  8564  68.55  59:01   9.38


